•	For installation in In-line mounting
systems
•	Test benches
•	Cone poppet valve
•	“Parts in body” valve
Applications Design
Features
Type DV2

tion P
[bar]
max.
operating
pressure
connec-
tion T
[bar]
Adjustment Influ-
ence on
pressure
drop
Weight
[kg]
Part No.
DV2-3-1000-R-A-V-A*00 3 3 A 1000 100 Rotation knob 1 0.6 3682522
DV2-3-1000-F-A-V-A*00 3 3 A 1000 100 Protection cap 1 0.6 3682520
DV2-3-1000-X-A-V-A*00 3 3 A 100 100 Without 1 0.4 3994349
DV2-5-1000-R-B-V-A*00 5 25 B 1000 50 Rotation knob 2 0.6   3682546 1)
DV2-5-1000-F-B-V-A*00 5 25 B 1000 50 Protection cap 2 0.6 3682545
DV2-5-1000-X-B-V-A*00 5 25 B 1000 50 Without 2 0.4 3994346
DV2-5-200-R-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 200 800 Rotation knob 3 0.7 3682676
DV2-5-200-F-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 200 800 Protection cap 3 0.7 3682654
DV2-5-200-X-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 200 800 Without 3 0.5 4676839
DV2-5-400-R-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 400 600 Rotation knob 3 0.7 3682679
DV2-5-400-F-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 400 600 Protection cap 3 0.7 3682678
DV2-5-400-X-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 400 600 Without 3 0.5 3994780
DV2-5-600-R-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 600 400 Rotation knob 3 0.7 3667268
DV2-5-600-F-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 600 400 Protection cap 3 0.7 3682680
DV2-5-600-X-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 600 400 Without 3 0.5 4676836
4/5
0
200
400